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*All resources provided have nationwide capability and are listed alphabetically. 
**This is a resource list only, as all of these testing services are brand new to the market.

Vendor Contact Email Cost Notes

eHealth Brandy Lawson blawson@ehealthscreenings.com $65.00 per test

On-site screening

On-site antibody testing coming in a few 

weeks.

Floss Bar Eva Sadej eva@flossbar.com $130-$190 per test 

$110 for recurring 

tests

On-site screening

The comprehensive testing approach 

includes three services in one to optimize 

catching the virus at ANY point in the 

disease cycle. Clinicians will be able to 

tell the difference between people who: 

have recently been infected, are in the 

early stages of infection, are in the late 

stages of infection and have recently had 

the disease.

Health & 

Wellness 

Solutions, Inc.

Cassandra Pinyon

Eugene Honrath

cpinyan@solutionsforyourwellness.com

EHonrath@solutionsforyourwellness.com

$150.00 per test

At-home test kits

Coronavirus Antibody Test (COVID-19 

IgG/IgM) is a blood test that determines if 

your body has developed antibodies 

necessary to help fight off the 

Coronavirus.
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The Wellness 

Group

Nick Wolfs 

Windy Hazell

nick@wellnessgrp.com $75.00 per test for the 

initial blood draw 

$100 .00 additionally if 

the employee needs a 

Q-PCR test

On-site screening

On-site blood sample collected (no fasting is 

required). Sample sent to the lab for testing and 

report will be emailed directly to employee and local 

health department within 1 to 3 business days. 

Wellness

Corporate 

Solutions/Lab 

Corp

Darby Irby 

Yvette Jenkins

dirby@wellnesscorporatesolutions.com

Jenkiny@labcorp.com

No set price yet On-site testing (at the employer site) will be available 

in 3-4 weeks.

Well Works 

For You

Dan Atkinson

d.atkinson@wellworksforyou.com

$119.00 per test

300 min per order

At-home test kits

They can also provide on-site screenings for 

$125.00 a test kit.
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